IEscoIa e Troféu Honda de Inverno

EK4
Qualificacao

Race (15 Laps)

Euroindy 0,910 Km
26-01-2014 10:18.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(60) Joao Coelho
1 47.777 +3.103 12:46:47.232
2 44.902 +0.228 12:47:32.134
3 44.674 - 12:48:16.808
4 44.967 +0.293 12:49:01.775
5 45.571 +0.897 12:49:47.346
6 46.029 +1.355 12:50:33.375
7 45.174 +0.500 12:51:18.549
8 45.359 +0.685 12:52:03.908
9 46.873 +2.199 12:52:50.781
10 47.098 +2.424 12:53:37.879
11 46.781 +2.107 12:54:24.660
12 48.186 +3.512 12:55:12.846
13 46.015 +1.341 12:55:58.861
14 46.307 +1.633 12:56:45.168
15 46.844 +2.170 12:57:32.012
(55) Diogo Pereira
1 49.746 +3.682 12:46:49.015
2 46.623 +0.559 12:47:35.638
3 46.459 +0.395 12:48:22.097
4 46.967 +0.903 12:49:09.064
5 46.452 +0.388 12:49:55.516
6 47.241 +1.177 12:50:42.757
7 47.268 +1.204 12:51:30.025
8 46.403 +0.339 12:52:16.428
9 46.351 +0.287 12:53:02.779
10 46.064 | - 12:53:48.843
1 46.084 +0.020 12:54:34.927
12 46.128 +0.064 12:55:21.055
13 46.499 +0.435 12:56:07.554
14 46.506 +0.442 12:56:54.060
15 46.685 +0.621 12:57:40.745
(93) Francisco Coelho
1 48.836 +2.260 12:46:47.855
2 46.895 +0.319 12:47:34.750
3 46.889 +0.313 12:48:21.639
4 46.576 - 12:49:08.215
5 46.825 +0.249 12:49:55.040
6 47.275 +0.699 12:50:42.315
7 52.398 +5.822 12:51:34.713
8 47.132 +0.556 12:52:21.845
9 47.222 +0.646 12:53:09.067
10 47.132 +0.556 12:53:56.199
1 50.462 +3.886 12:54:46.661
12 47.093 +0.517 12:55:33.754
13 46.999 +0.423 12:56:20.753
14 46.910 +0.334 12:57:07.663
15 47.538 +0.962 12:57:55.201
(7) Jordan Taylor
1 49.779 +3.130 12:46:48.798
2 1:33.700 +47.051 12:48:22.498
3 52.262 +5.613 12:49:14.760
4 47.249 +0.600 12:50:02.009
5 47.191 +0.542 12:50:49.200
6 46.781 +0.132 12:51:35.981
7 46.649 - 12:52:22.630
8 46.888 +0.239 12:53:09.518
9 46.938 +0.289 12:53:56.456
10 50.692 +4.043 12:54:47.148
11 47.157 +0.508 12:55:34.305
12 47.008 +0.359 12:56:21.313
13 47.172 +0.523 12:57:08.485
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